
Liste des participants à la course 2_3 22/06/2018
Catégorie : U13

NOM PRENOM SEXE NAISSANCE NATION Licence CLUB NUMERO TEMPS PLACE
HOLPER Jan H 2007 BEL 070327055111 LIGNA SYSTEMS MTB TEAM 216 1'34''14 1

DIDION Clément 204 34,82 2

ROMAIN Emillien H 2006 FRA 10072706534 ECV BOULZICOURT 294 35,23 3

GUEUNING Florent H 2006 BEL BEL20060410 TEAM 123VTT 213 36,08 4

GENTEN Luis H 2007 BEL BEL20071028 LIGNA SYSTEMS MTB TEAM 206 36,4 5

KOELMAN Yann H 2007 BEL 10074974011 RADSPORTKLUB - EUPEN 232 38,62 6

DE GROOTE Emile H 2006 BEL 20061028 RAID BOCQ ASBL 225 38,72 7

LENS Cédric H 2006 BEL 10065151850 MTB TEAM LANGDORP VZW 259 39,28 8

ROSSKAMP Cédric H 2006 BEL 10074975324 RADSPORTKLUB - EUPEN 211 40,28 9

BOUILLON Nolan H 2006 BEL 10064271675 SUPER BIKERS ECOLE VTT 236 41,13 10

ULLENS DE SCHOOTElisabeth F 2006 BEL BEL20060829 MTB TEAM SPIRIT 508 44,51 11

Catégorie : U15
NOM PRENOM SEXE NAISSANCE NATION Licence CLUB NUMERO TEMPS PLACE

HEINE Géraud BEL 10064271170 YOUNG CYCLING TEAM 60 1'20''48 1
TIM Rex BEL 10064270766 RADSPORTKLUB - EUPEN 21 21,28 2
HOLPER Lucas BEL 10064270665 LIGNA SYSTEMS MTB TEAM 22 22,34 3
SORLI Esteban BEL 10064270968 SUPER BIKERS ECOLE VTT 77 23,9 4
JAMIN Antoine BEL 10064271877 SUPER BIKERS ECOLE VTT 133 (65) 25,28 5
MEMSAERT Mathias BEL 10064271978 SUPER BIKERS ECOLE VTT 28 25,66 6
DEFOUR Thibault BEL BEL20040130 MTB TEAM SPIRIT 44 26,62 7
HOUDART Floran BEL 20040610 SUPERBIKERS 69 26,75 8
MESTREZ Quentin BEL BEL 2004/05/13YOUNG CYCLING TEAM 36 28,76 9
MELOTTE Mattéo BEL 040426033075 MTB TEAM SPIRIT 62 29,71 10
FRANCOIS Lucie BEL 10064271473 TEAM 123VTT 511 29,78 11
WEBER Jonah BEL 10078330312 RADSPORTKLUB EUPEN 84 47,88 12

Catégorie : U17
NOM PRENOM SEXE NAISSANCE NATION Licence CLUB NUMERO TEMPS PLACE

CALUWE Nathan H 2002 BEL BEL20020311 SUPERBIKERS ECOLE VTT 629 1'17''40 1

MENSAERT Jarno H 2002 BEL 20020121 SUPERBIKERS ECOLLE VTT 608 19,46 2

MALEVEZ Clément H 2002 BEL 10049027218 SUPER BIKERS ECOLE VTT 604 19,61 3

DEMARCIN Theo H 2003 BEL 2030305155028MTB TEAM SPIRIT 647 20,71 4

DEDEURWAERDEREBrice H 2002 BEL BEL20020220/4TREK BIORACER 649 21,77 5

VAN VLAENDEREN Guillaume H 2003 BEL BEL20030906 PATRIC MAES 606 21,86 6

SCHOLTES Gilles H 2002 BEL 10053955121 ECOLE VTT PATRIC MAES 685 23,61 7

DE LIE Arnaud 656 24,38 8

VON DEN DRIESCH Stephan H 2003 GER 10074172042 RADSPORTKLUB - EUPEN 682 24,7 9

GOETHALS Edouard H 2003 BEL 10064271069 SUPER BIKERS ECOLE VTT 683 (642) 26,18 10

ULLENS DE SCHOOTArthur H 2003 BEL BEL20030727 MTB TEAM SPIRIT 616 28,15 11

KNODEN Diego H 2002 BEL 10049161297 TEAM 123VTT 631 28,9 12

FAYT Gauthier H 2003 BEL 0000000000000SUPERBIKERS 635 30,62 13

DEGEE Dylan H 2003 BEL 10074994017 LIGNA SYSTEMS MTB TEAM 672 33,78 14



Liste des participants à la course 2_3
Catégorie : U13

NOM PRENOM SEXE NAISSANCE NATION Licence
ROMAIN Emillien H 2006 FRA 10072706534
BOUILLON Nolan H 2006 BEL 10064271675
GUEUNING Florent H 2006 BEL BEL20060410
GENTEN Luis H 2007 BEL BEL20071028
ROSSKAMP Cédric H 2006 BEL 10074975324
DIDION Clément H
KOELMAN Yann H 2007 BEL 10074974011
HOLPER Jan H 2007 BEL 070327055111
DE GROOTE Emile H 2006 BEL 20061028
ULLENS DE SCHOOTElisabeth F 2006 BEL BEL20060829
LENS Cédric H 2006 BEL 10065151850

Catégorie : U15
NOM PRENOM SEXE NAISSANCE NATION Licence

HEINE Géraud H 2004 BEL 10064271170
HOLPER Lukas H 2004 BEL 10064270665
JAMIN Antoine H 2005 BEL 10064271877
HOUDART Florent H 2004 BEL 20040610
FRANCOIS Lucie F 2005 BEL 10064271473
SORLI Esteban H 2004 BEL 10064270968
MESTREZ Quentin H 2004 BEL BEL 2004/05/13
MENSAERT Mathias H 2005 BEL 10064271978
DEFOUR Thibault H 2004 BEL BEL20040130
REX Tim H 2004 BEL 10064270766
MELOTTE Matteo H 2004 BEL 040426033075
WEBER Jonah H 2005 BEL 10078330312
GANGAI Luis H 2004 BEL GANGAI LUIS

Catégorie : U17
NOM PRENOM SEXE NAISSANCE NATION Licence

CALUWE Nathan H 2002 BEL BEL20020311
MALEVEZ Clément H 2002 BEL 10049027218
DE LIE Arnaud H
FAYT Gauthier H 2003 BEL 0000000000000
DEDEURWAERDEREBrice H 2002 BEL BEL20020220/4
VON DEN DRIESCH Stephan H 2003 GER 10074172042
DEMARCIN Theo H 2003 BEL 2030305155028
ULLENS DE SCHOOTArthur H 2003 BEL BEL20030727
VAN VLAENDEREN Guillaume H 2003 BEL BEL20030906
SCHOLTES Gilles H 2002 BEL 10053955121
DEGEE Dylan H 2003 BEL 10074994017
GOETHALS Edouard H 2003 BEL 10064271069
KNODEN Diego H 2002 BEL 10049161297
MENSAERT Jarno H 2002 BEL 20020121



22/06/2018

CLUB NUMERO POINTS ZONE 1 POINTS ZONE 2
ECV BOULZICOURT 294 23 25
SUPER BIKERS ECOLE VTT 236 19 16
TEAM 123VTT 213 19 10
LIGNA SYSTEMS MTB TEAM 206 8 16
RADSPORTKLUB - EUPEN 211 15 8
SUPER BIKERS ECOLE VTT 204 17 6
RADSPORTKLUB - EUPEN 232 8 11
LIGNA SYSTEMS MTB TEAM 216 3 11
RAID BOCQ ASBL 225 8 3
MTB TEAM SPIRIT 508 3 3
MTB TEAM LANGDORP VZW 259 0 0

CLUB NUMERO POINTS ZONE 1 POINTS ZONE 2
YOUNG CYCLING TEAM 60 29 21
LIGNA SYSTEMS MTB TEAM 22 29 20
SUPER BIKERS ECOLE VTT 133 (65) 21 20
SUPERBIKERS 69 15 21
TEAM 123VTT 511 14 12
SUPER BIKERS ECOLE VTT 77 11 13
YOUNG CYCLING TEAM 36 5 17
SUPER BIKERS ECOLE VTT 28 13 9
MTB TEAM SPIRIT 44 8 13
RADSPORTKLUB - EUPEN 21 3 16
MTB TEAM SPIRIT 62 11 6
RADSPORTKLUB EUPEN 84 8 0
SUPERBIKERS 12 NP NP

CLUB NUMERO POINTS ZONE 1 POINTS ZONE 2
SUPERBIKERS ECOLE VTT 629 20 28
SUPER BIKERS ECOLE VTT 604 9 16

656 9 16
SUPERBIKERS 635 0 8
TREK BIORACER 649 5 3
RADSPORTKLUB - EUPEN 682 0 8
MTB TEAM SPIRIT 647 0 6
MTB TEAM SPIRIT 616 0 6
PATRIC MAES 606 3 3
ECOLE VTT PATRIC MAES 685 0 4
LIGNA SYSTEMS MTB TEAM 672 0 3
SUPER BIKERS ECOLE VTT 683 (642) 0 3
TEAM 123VTT 631 0 0
SUPERBIKERS ECOLLE VTT 608 3 0



POINTS TOTAL TEMPS PLACE
48 1'08''13 1
35 59''30 2
29 1'31''09 3
24 57''29 4
23 1'24''13 5
23 1'37''52 6
19 47''44 7
14 56''18 8
11 56''78 9
6 17''11 10
0 DNF 11

POINTS TOTAL TEMPS PLACE
50 1'17'' 1
49 1'21'' 2
41 1'30'' 3
36 35'' 4
26 49''45 5
24 1'15'' 6
22 49'' 7
22 2'02'' 8
21 1'04'' 9
19 1'30'' 10
17 23'' 11
8 28'' 12
NP NP

POINTS TOTAL TEMPS PLACE
48 1'22'' 1
25 2'02'' 2
25 2'10'' 3
8 51'' 4
8 53'' 5
8 2'30'' 6
6 22'' 7
6 32'' 8
6 37'' 9
4 1'15'' 10
3 55'' 11
3 1'58'' 12
0 1'22'' 13
3 DNF 14



Temps Nom Prénom Sexe Nation Club

1 00:32:04.04 2 294 ROMAIN Emillien M FRA ECV BOULZICOURT TRJW U13
2 00:32:31.60 2 206 GENTEN Luis M BEL LIGNA SYSTEMS MTB TEAM TRJW U13
3 00:32:45.35 2 232 KOELMAN Yann M BEL RADSPORTKLUB - EUPEN TRJW U13
4 00:32:58.06 2 211 ROSSKAMP Cédric M BEL RADSPORTKLUB - EUPEN TRJW U13
5 00:33:13.69 2 213 GUEUNING Florent M BEL TEAM 123VTT TRJW U13
6 00:33:28.11 2 236 BOUILLON Nolan M BEL SUPER BIKERS ECOLE VTT TRJW U13
7 00:35:40.32 2 259 LENS Cédric M BEL MTB TEAM LANGDORP VZW TRJW U13
8 00:36:44.49 2 204 DIDION Clement M BEL SUPER BIKERS ECOLE VTT TRJW U13
9 00:37:20.55 2 216 HOLPER Jan M BEL LIGNA SYSTEMS MTB TEAM TRJW U13
10 00:38:53.43 2 225 DE GROOTE Emile M BEL RAID BOCQ ASBL TRJW U13
11 00:41:52.58 2 508 ULLENS DE SCHOOTEN Elisabeth M BEL MTB TEAM SPIRIT TRJW U13
1 00:41:42.91 3 22 HOLPER Lukas M BEL LIGNA SYSTEMS MTB TEAM TRJW U15
2 00:41:59.48 3 44 DEFOUR Thibault M BEL MTB TEAM SPIRIT TRJW U15
3 00:42:33.10 3 21 REX Tim M BEL RADSPORTKLUB - EUPEN TRJW U15
4 00:44:25.37 3 77 SORLI Esteban M BEL SUPER BIKERS ECOLE VTT TRJW U15
5 00:44:56.16 3 133 JAMIN Antoine M BEL SUPER BIKERS ECOLE VTT TRJW U15
6 00:45:09.99 3 60 HEINE Géraud M BEL YOUNG CYCLING TEAM TRJW U15
7 00:46:18.26 3 69 HOUDART Florent M BEL SUPERBIKERS TRJW U15
8 00:47:24.87 3 28 MENSAERT Mathias M BEL SUPER BIKERS ECOLE VTT TRJW U15
9 00:47:58.40 3 36 MESTREZ Quentin M BEL YOUNG CYCLING TEAM TRJW U15
10 00:48:46.16 3 62 MELOTTE Matteo M BEL MTB TEAM SPIRIT TRJW U15
11 00:56:26.65 3 511 FRANCOIS Lucie M BEL TEAM 123VTT TRJW U15
12 01:00:21.33 3 84 WEBER Jonah M BEL RADSPORTKLUB EUPEN TRJW U15
1 00:50:19.27 4 649 DEDEURWAERDERE Brice M BEL TREK BIORACER TRJW U17
2 00:52:10.89 4 656 DELIE Arnaud M BEL CC CHEVIGNY TRJW U17
3 00:52:23.15 4 647 DEMARCIN Theo M BEL MTB TEAM SPIRIT TRJW U17
4 00:54:26.42 4 629 CALUWE Nathan M BEL SUPERBIKERS ECOLE VTT TRJW U17
5 00:54:40.09 4 631 KNODEN Diego M BEL TEAM 123VTT TRJW U17
6 00:54:54.44 4 606 VAN VLAENDEREN Guillaume M BEL PATRIC MAES TRJW U17
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7 00:55:30.66 4 604 MALEVEZ Clément M BEL SUPER BIKERS ECOLE VTT TRJW U17
8 00:59:17.40 4 683 GOETHALS Edouard M BEL SUPERBIKERS ECOLE VTT TRJW U17
9 01:00:04.95 4 682 VON DEN DRIESCH Stephan M GER RADSPORTKLUB - EUPEN TRJW U17
10 01:03:09.01 4 685 SCHOLTES Gilles M BEL ECOLE VTT PATRIC MAES TRJW U17
11 01:03:19.64 4 672 DEGEE Dylan M BEL LIGNA SYSTEMS MTB TEAM TRJW U17
12 01:04:43.62 4 635 FAYT Gauthier M BEL SUPERBIKERS TRJW U17
13 01:07:44.39 4 608 MENSAERT Jarno M BEL SUPERBIKERS ECOLLE VTT TRJW U17
14 00:52:40.05 3 616 ULLENS DE SCHOOTEN Arthur M BEL MTB TEAM SPIRIT TRJW U17



Liste des participants à la course 2_3 ###

Catégorie : U13

NOM PRENOM Licence CLUB NUMERO POINT POINT DH TOTAL

ROMAIN Emillien H 2006 FRA 10072706534 ECV BOULZICOURT 294 150 150 144 444
GENTEN Luis H 2007 BEL BEL20071028 LIGNA SYSTEMS MTB TEAM 206 147 141 138 426
GUEUNING Florent H 2006 BEL BEL20060410 TEAM 123VTT 213 138 144 141 423
ULLENS DE SCHOOTElisabeth F 2006 BEL BEL20060829 MTB TEAM SPIRIT 508 150 150 120 420
KOELMAN Yann H 2007 BEL 10074974011 RADSPORTKLUB - EUPEN 232 144 132 135 411
DIDION Clément H SUPER BIKERS ECOLE VTT 204 129 135 147 411
BOUILLON Nolan H 2006 BEL 10064271675 SUPER BIKERS ECOLE VTT 236 135 147 123 405
ROSSKAMP Cédric H 2006 BEL 10074975324 RADSPORTKLUB - EUPEN 211 141 138 126 405
HOLPER Jan H 2007 BEL 070327055111 LIGNA SYSTEMS MTB TEAM 216 126 129 150 405
DE GROOTE Emile H 2006 BEL 20061028 RAID BOCQ ASBL 225 132 126 132 390
LENS Cédric H 2006 BEL 10065151850 MTB TEAM LANGDORP VZW 259 132 0 129 261

Catégorie : U15
NOM PRENOM Licence CLUB NUMERO POINT POINT DH TOTAL

HOLPER Lukas H 2004 BEL 10064270665 LIGNA SYSTEMS MTB TEAM 22 150 147 144 441
HEINE Géraud H 2004 BEL 10064271170 YOUNG CYCLING TEAM 60 135 150 150 435
FRANCOIS Lucie F 2005 BEL 10064271473 TEAM 123VTT 511 150 150 120 420
JAMIN Antoine H 2005 BEL 10064271877 SUPER BIKERS ECOLE VTT 133 (65) 138 144 138 420
SORLI Esteban H 2004 BEL 10064270968 SUPER BIKERS ECOLE VTT 77 141 138 141 420
REX Tim H 2004 BEL 10064270766 RADSPORTKLUB - EUPEN 21 144 126 147 417
DEFOUR Thibault H 2004 BEL BEL20040130 MTB TEAM SPIRIT 44 147 129 132 408
HOUDART Florent H 2004 BEL 20040610 SUPERBIKERS 69 132 141 129 402
MENSAERT Mathias H 2005 BEL 10064271978 SUPER BIKERS ECOLE VTT 28 129 132 135 396
MESTREZ Quentin H 2004 BEL BEL 2004/05/13YOUNG CYCLING TEAM 36 126 135 126 387
MELOTTE Matteo H 2004 BEL 040426033075 MTB TEAM SPIRIT 62 123 123 123 369
WEBER Jonah H 2005 BEL 10078330312 RADSPORTKLUB EUPEN 84 120 120 118 358

Catégorie : U17
NOM PRENOM Licence CLUB NUMERO POINT POINT DH TOTAL

CALUWE Nathan H 2002 BEL BEL20020311 SUPERBIKERS ECOLE VTT 629 141 150 150 441
DEDEURWAERDEREBrice H 2002 BEL BEL20020220/4TREK BIORACER 649 150 138 138 426
MALEVEZ Clément H 2002 BEL 10049027218 SUPER BIKERS ECOLE VTT 604 132 147 144 423
DE LIE Arnaud H 656 147 144 129 420
DEMARCIN Theo H 2003 BEL 2030305155028MTB TEAM SPIRIT 647 144 132 141 417
VAN VLAENDEREN Guillaume H 2003 BEL BEL20030906 PATRIC MAES 606 135 126 135 396
VON DEN DRIESCH Stephan H 2003 GER 10074172042 RADSPORTKLUB - EUPEN 682 129 135 126 390
SCHOLTES Gilles H 2002 BEL 10053955121 ECOLE VTT PATRIC MAES 685 126 123 132 381
MENSAERT Jarno H 2002 BEL 20020121 SUPERBIKERS ECOLLE VTT 608 120 114 147 381
FAYT Gauthier H 2003 BEL 0000000000000SUPERBIKERS 635 123 141 116 380
KNODEN Diego H 2002 BEL 10049161297 TEAM 123VTT 631 138 116 118 372
GOETHALS Edouard H 2003 BEL 10064271069 SUPER BIKERS ECOLE VTT 683 (642) 129 118 123 370
ULLENS DE SCHOOTArthur H 2003 BEL BEL20030727 MTB TEAM SPIRIT 616 118 129 120 367
DEGEE Dylan H 2003 BEL 10074994017 LIGNA SYSTEMS MTB TEAM 672 126 120 114 360
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